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Derived from the ancient Greek ὑφ' ἕv  (huph' hén), Hyphen 
literally designates the union of two in one. The HYPHEN 
collection unites opposites and is available in several 
materials: warm, soft and sensitive porcelain is joined by 
cold, strong and shiny steel. Versatile, the luminaires can 
be pendant, wall, or free-standing.

Table lamp

Hyphen

Hyphen Table Double Natural Porcelain
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Hyphen Table

15 cm
(6 in)

25 cm
(10 in)

Head Weight

Lamping
Specifications

Single Head
Dimensions

Double Head
Dimensions

Certifications

Input voltage : 120V or 220-240V 
Power input : 13W per head 
Technology : PAR30S LED bulb (included) 
CRI : >80 
CCT : 3000K (Warm white) 
Lumen source : 1000 lm per head
Dimmable : Yes (Link for compatible dimmer)

Steel : 3,5 kg / 7,8 lbs
Porcelain : 1,7 kg / 3,8 lbs

32 cm
(12,5 in)

32 cm
(12,5 in)

11 cm
(4,25 in)

29 cm
(11,5 in)

IP20

Materials

Steel Sandy Black

Steel Chromatic Black

Natural Porcelain

Steel Custom

Head Finishes :
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Order code : HY TA ___ ___ ___ ___

Dimmer

Dimmer

Designed and made in Canada

https://darmes.ca/fr/darmes_tableau-dimmer-compatibility/

